Draft Beer (Asahi Super Dry)
Bottled Beer (Asahi Super Dry)
ALL FREE (SUNTORY)

Fuji(Japan)
Chita@apan)
Kaku(apan)

Ao
Yamazaki(apan)

Yamazaki 12years old(Japan)

Kagatobi (Kanazawa)

House Wine (Red / White)

— BEER —

— WHISKY —

— SAKE —

— WINE —

Sparkling :Nicolas Feuillatte Reserve Exclusive Brut

Tea Sparkling :L'artisan du the Tea Sparkling Earl Grey / PARIS

— COCKTAIL —

Mojito of Japanese orange “Hyuganatsu”

White wine & Lemonade

Lemon sour with Kombu
Kleiner macchiato

Frozen kahlua milk

800
sooml 1000
900

1200
1500

800
1500
2500
3500

1200

glass 1000
bottle ASK

200ml 2800
330ml 1200

900
900
900
800
900



